Product Overview
AVANI
AVANI, is a cost effective, intelligent addressable
fire alarm control panel having an extensive list of powerful
features.  The power supply with separate metal cabinet
and all other master control and indicating boards housed
in a other metal cabinet, provide a complete fire control
system for most applications. The panel has maximum

MODEL Loop
1,2,3 & 4 Loop
Ordering Information:
W - White Color
 R - Red Color
 B - Black Color
Note:
Compatible Devices:
Approval:
DESCRIPTIONMODELS
Photoelectric & Heat detectorRE-317D-SHL
Photoelectric smoke detectorRE-317D-SL
Heat detectorRE-317D-HL
Control ModuleRE-717MC
Monitor ModuleRE-717MM
Relay ModuleRE-717MR
Isolator ModuleRE-717MI
Manual Call PointRE-717M
8 Way Programmable Relay CardRE-517MT
Modbus ConverterRE-517MB
Ethernet ModuleRE-517ME
Printer ModuleRE-517MP
Fire Alarm Repeater PanelAvani - RP
Isolator BaseRE-314BI
Mimic Display System  - 32 LED Panel (Max)RE-515MP-A4
Mimic Display System  - 64 LED Panel (Max)RE-515MP-A3
Mimic Display System  - 128 LED Panel (Max)RE-515MP-A2
Mimic Display System  - 512 LED Panel (Max)RE-515MP-AX
End Of Line ResistorRE-4K7
*In the interest of improving quality and design, Ravel reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice.